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-Ref. No.: IUlIiAST/2025-26/Notice/05 Date: 04/08/2025

Course Coordinator for session 2025-2026

Departmental Course Coordinator(s) for 1st Year, 2nd Year, 3rd Year & 4th Year of B.Sc. (Hons.)
Agriculture for the current semester are as follows:-

Year Group Name of Course Coordinator EmaillD of Course Coordinator

1st Group-A Dr. Akanksha Singh akankshasingh@iul.ac.in

Year Group-B Dr. Abhineet abhineet@iul.ac.in

Group-C Dr. Nitish Kumar nitishk@iuLac.in

Group-D Dr. Sunil Kumar sunilkumar@iul.ac.in

Group-A Dr. Usman Sayeed usayeed@iuLac.in

2nd Group-B Dr. Srishti Thakur srishti@iul.ac.in

Year Group-C Dr. Ruqaiya Bano ruqaiyab@iuLac.in

Group-D Dr. Ayush Bhushan bayush@iuLac.in

Group-A Dr. Paliavi Srivastava paliavisri@iuLac.in
3rd

Group-B Dr. P.N. Verma pnverma@iuLac.in
Year

Group-C Dr. Kalpana Bisht kalpanabisht@iul.ac.in

4th All Groups RAWE Coordinator and his team

Year ,

The course coordinators will stay in direct contact of the students and will discuss their problem(s) -
if any, on regular basis, during the entire duration of semester. Course coordinators will be
maintaining a log of all the requests and will provide the necessary guidance & support, as and when
required & will also be providing regular feedbacks of their students to parents/guardians regarding
the attendance & performance during the semester and will maintain a record of the same in their
respective course coordinator(s) files. Cou~se coordinators will also advise & suggest remedial
measures if any to be adapted to HoD.
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Ref. No.: IUJIIAST/2025·26/Notice/07 Date: 04/08/2025

Course Coordinator for session 2025·2026

Departmental Course Coordinator(s) for 1st Year, 2nd Year, 3rd Year & 4th Year of B.Tech.
(Agricultural Engineering) for the current semester are as follows:-

Year Name of Course Coordinator EmaillD of Course Coordinator

1stYear Dr. Udayveer Singh usingh@iul.ac.in

2nd Year Er. Ashfaq asfaqs@iul.ac.in

3rd Year Er. Ashfaq asfaqs@iul.ac.in

4th Year Dr. Udayveer Singh usingh@iul.ac.in

The course coordinators will stay in direct contact of the students and will discuss their problem(s) -
if any, on regular basis, during the entire duration of semester. Course coordinators will be
maintaining a log of all the requests and will provide the necessary guidance & support, as and when
required & will also be providing regular feedbacks of their students to parents/guardians regarding
the attendance & performance during the semester and will maintain a record of the same in their
respective course coordinator(s) files. Course coordinators will also advise & suggest remedial
measures if any to be adapted to HoD.
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Ref. No.: IU/IIAST/2025-26/Notice/08 Date: 04/08/2025

Course Coordinator for session 2025-2026

Departmental Course Coordinator(s) for 1st Year & 2nd Year M.Sc. (Ag.) Agronomy, Soil Science,
Genetics & Plant Breeding, M.Sc. (Hort.) Vegetable Science & M.Sc. (Hort.) Fruit Science for
the current semester are as follows:-

Year M.Sc. (Ag.) Course(s) Name of Course Email ID of Course
Coordinator Coordinator

1st Year M.Sc. (Ag.) Agronomy Dr. Ambreesh Singh Yadav ambreesh@iul.ac.in

2nd Year M.Sc. (Ag.) Agronomy Pe. Nadeem Khan ndkhan@iul.ac.in

1st Year M.Sc. (Ag.) Soil Science Dr. P. Smriti Rao psrao@iul.ac.in

2nd Year M.Sc. (Ag.) Soil Science Dr. P. Smriti Rao psrao@iul.ac.in

1st Year M.Sc. (Ag.) Genetics & Plant Dr. Deepti Srivastava deeptis@iul.ac.in
Breeding

2nd Year M.Sc. (Ag.) Genetics & Plant Dr. Deepti Srivastava deeptis@iul.ac.in
Breeding

1st Year M.Sc. (Hort.) Vegetable Dr. Muzeev Ahmad muzeev@iul.ac.in
Science

2nd Year M.Sc. (Hort.) Vegetable Dr. Sanket Kumar sanket@iul.ac.in
Science

1st Year M.Sc. (Hort.) Fruit Science Dr. Satish Yadav satishy@iul.ac.in

2nd Year M.Sc. (Hort.) Fruit Science Dr. Satish Yadav satishy@iul.ac.in

The course coordinators will stay in direct contact of the students and will discuss their problem(s) -
if any, on regular basis, during the entire duration of semester. Course coordinators will be
maintaining a log of all the requests and will provide the necessary guidance & support, as and when
required & will also be providing regular feedbacks of their students to parents/guardians regarding
the attendance & performance during the semester and will maintain a record of the same in their
respective course coordinator(s) files. Course coordinators will also advise & suggest remedial
measures if any to be adapted to HoD.
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Ref. No.: IUlIiAST/2025-26/Notice/06 Date: 04/08/2025

Course Coordinator for session 2025-2026

Departmental Course Coordinator(s) for 1st Year & 2nd Year MBA (Agribusiness Management) for
the current semester are as follows:-

Year Name of Course Coordinator EmaillD of Course Coordinator

1st Year Dr. Rahil Akhtar Usmani rusmani@iul.ac.in

2nd Year Dr. Suhail Ahmad Khan suhailkhan@iul.ac.in
...

The course coordinators will stay in direct contact of the students and will discuss their problem(s) -
if any, on regular basis, during the entire duration of semester. Course coordinators will be
maintaining a log of all the requests and will provide the necessary guidance & support, as and when
required & will also be providing regular feedbacks of their students to parents/guardians regarding
the attendance & performance during the semester and will maintain a record of the same in their
respective course coordinator(s) files. Course coordinators will also advise & suggest remedial
measures if any to be adapted to HoD.
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